

Chee	ck in	to Cash of Miss	sissip	ppi, Inc.			
NMLS ID: 1918064	Street Address: 2312 East Trinity Mills Road Suite 100 Carrollton, TX 75006 Mailing Address: 2312 East Trinity Mills Road Suite 100 Carrollton, TX 75006		Phone: 614-798-5900 Toll-Free Number: Not provided Fax: Not provided		Website: www.checkintocash.com, www.loanbyphone.com Email: licensing@ccfi.com		
Other Trade Na	ames : C	heck into Cash; Loan by Pho	one; Quic!	bans			
Prior Other Trade Na	ames : N	lone					
Prior Legal Na	ames : N	lone					
Sponsored M	1LOs : 0						
Fiscal Year End: 12/	31 Fo	rmed in: Mississippi, United S	States	Date Formed: 04/22/1998	Stoc	k Symbol: None	Business Structure: Corporation
Regulatory Actions	None p	osted in NMLS.					
Branch Locations (7 Active, 16 Inactive)							
State Licenses	/Regis	trations (Displaying 2 Act	ive of 2 To	tal)			
Regulator Lic/Reg Name Authorized to   Conduct Business Consumer							
Mississippi Check Cashing Company License					Yes		Submit to Regulator
Lic/Reg #: 191	8064	Original Issue Date : 12/17/	2019				
Status : Appro	atus : Approved Status Date: 12/08/2023 Renewed Through : 20		d Through : 2024				
Other Trade N	ames us	ed in Mississippi : Check into	o Cash; Lo	an by Phone; Quic!oans			
View Resident/Registered Agent(s) for Service of Process							
Mississippi	t Availability Company Licens		Yes		Submit to Regulator		
Lic/Reg #: 191	8064	Original Issue Date : 01/03/	2022				
Status : Appro	ved	Status Date: 01/03/2022	Renewe	enewed Through : 2024			
Other Trade N	ames us	ed in Mississippi : Check into	o Cash; Lo	an by Phone; Quic!oans			
View Residen	t/Regist	ered Agent(s) for Service o	f Process	• •			
Regulatory Action		While some state and fede	ral agonaiaa	may add actions taken in previous ye		ainst a licensee, the r	

No regulatory actions have been posted in NMLS.

Information made available through NMLS Consumer Access<sup>SM</sup> is derived from NMLS (Nationwide Multistate Licensing System / Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System and Registry), the financial services industry's online registration and licensing database. NMLS was created by the Conference of State Bank Supervisors (CSBS) and the American Association of Residential Mortgage Regulators (AARMR) and is owned and operated by the State Regulatory Registry LLC (SRR), a wholly owned subsidiary of CSBS. For more information about the System, please visit the NMLS Resource Center or the NMLS Federal Registry Resource Center websites. | Download PDF Reader